Errata for Earth Science: God's World, Our Home

Updated June 17, 2020

This errata corresponds to the 2016 edition of the textbook and the 2018 edition of the Resource CD. If you have an earlier edition of the Resource CD, please email chc@chcweb.com for the corresponding errata.

We are not currently aware of any errors in the 2020 edition of the textbook.

Chapter 6 Text

pg. 139, 2nd paragraph: The second sentence should read: "Beyond this, the seafloor drops more steeply down to depths that are generally **3,000 m (10,000 ft)** or greater."

Chapter 14 Text

pg. 412, Figure 14.21: The figure shows a hurricane in the Southern Hemisphere, instead of the intended Northern Hemisphere. The caption should read that hurricanes rotate counterclockwise in the Northern Hemisphere and clockwise in the Southern Hemisphere.

Chapter 14 Text: Experimental Investigation 8

pg. 417: There is an error on the weather map for Experimental Investigation 8: Weather Maps. On the cold front curve that stretches from Kansas up to Ohio, the blue flags are pointing the wrong way. The flags should be pointing south. A corrected map is provided on pg. 31 of the "Experiment Resource Manual" on the *Resource CD*.